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	Evidencioni

broj
	PREZIME

I IME STUDENTA
	BROJ OSVOJENIH POENA ZA SVAKI OBLIK PROVJERE ZNANJA STUDENTA
	UKUPNI

BROJ

POENA
	ocjena

	
	
	PRISUSTVO


	DOMAĆI ZADACI
	SEMINARSKI
	TEST
	KOLOKVIJUMI
	ZAVRŠNI ISPIT
	
	

	
	
	
	I
	II
	III
	IV
	V
	I
	II
	III
	I
	II
	III
	I
	II
	III
	Redovni
	Popravni
	
	

	1/17
	Kolić Dino 
	1,5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	17
	0
	
	
	5
	23,5
	F

	3/17
	Mrdak Stojana 
	4,0
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	6
	2
	
	
	4
	16
	F

	4/17
	Grbović Sanela
	3,0
	
	
	
	
	
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	17
	17
	
	
	40
	82
	B

	7/17
	Madžgalj Đorđije
	4,5
	
	
	
	
	
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	20
	18
	
	43
	
	90,5
	A

	9/17
	Kalač Dženeta
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	11
	4
	
	2
	
	18
	F

	12/17
	Medojević Miloš 
	3,0
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	14
	14
	
	
	20
	51
	E

	13/17
	Šćekić Nemanja 
	1,5
	
	
	
	
	
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	18
	20
	
	
	4
	48,5
	F

	14/17
	Mučić Adelisa 
	5,0
	
	
	
	
	
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	20
	20
	
	46
	
	96
	A

	15/17
	Veličković Mara
	4,5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	16
	10
	
	
	30
	60,5
	D

	16/17
	Merdović Ljubiša
	4,5
	
	
	
	
	
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	16
	14
	
	16
	
	55,5
	E

	18/17
	Deletić Miljan 
	3,0
	
	
	
	
	
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	6
	5
	
	
	23
	42
	F

	19/17
	Pešić Jelena 
	3,0
	
	
	
	
	
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	19
	15
	
	22
	
	64
	D

	21/17
	Boljević Milica
	0
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	18
	
	
	
	
	18
	F

	22/17
	Terzić Aleksandar 
	0
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	16
	
	
	
	
	16
	F

	24/17
	Damjanović Violeta 
	5,0
	
	
	
	
	
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	19
	20
	
	
	47
	96
	A

	28/17
	Rovčanin Marija 
	4,5
	
	
	
	
	
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	15
	16
	
	24
	
	64,5
	D

	30/17
	Cvijović Tijana
	1,5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	18
	15
	
	
	17
	51,5
	E

	5/16
	Raičević Slobodan
	0
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	13
	11
	
	21
	
	45
	F

	12/16
	Mekić Aida 
	5,0
	
	
	
	
	
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	14
	10
	
	
	11
	45
	F

	13/16
	Filipović Radovan 
	1,5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	15
	15
	
	
	21
	52,5
	E

	19/16
	Imamović Ajlan
	1,5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	15
	9
	
	19
	
	44,5
	F

	18/15
	Trubljanin Adis
	4,5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	19
	7
	
	
	0
	30,5
	F

	27/15
	Nurković Ensar
	0
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	12
	
	
	
	
	12
	F

	21/14
	Knežević Anđela
	4,5
	
	
	
	
	
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	13
	12
	
	0
	
	34,5
	F
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